Lämmittimet
SERO Garage
FI 1-8
EE 9-16
EN 17-24
Kattoon tai seinään asennettavat SERO Garage III -kiertoilmalämmittimet on tarkoitettu ilman lämmittämiseen
ostoskeskuksissa, teollisuus- tai varastotiloissa tai urheiluhalleissa. Kolmen tuotekoon ja viidentoista suorituskyky-

N
Heating units SERO Garage
Valves / order key
Valves
A non-built in 2-way or 3-way valve with controlling head may be supplied to the hot water heat exchanger
upon request of the customer. The valve drive may be supplied as an automatic (thermostatic) or electrothermic.
*for available combinations, refer to technical data table on page 3
ve
rs
io
n
of
 a
da
pt
er
un
it
siz
e
(c
on
sid
er
s a
ir
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
)
SERO Garage III  −   2          −         B          −           AA       −        AC       −        RAL 9010
A - 230V, 2-row exchanger
B - 230V, 3-row exchanger
C - 400V, 2-row exchanger
D - 400V, 3-row exchanger
F - 230V, 4-row exchanger
G - 400V, 4-row exchanger
AA -  wall-mounted
AP -  underceiling
mountedí
AC fan
EC fan
RAL 9010 - painted in RAL 9010
ZN - galvanized
1
2